12 DIVISION A - FASE CLASIFICATORIA

POSICIONES
Equipo Pts.
Alte. Brown 10
Gral. Paz Juniors (1) 10
Belgrano 10
B2 Parque
Libertad

Arg. Penarol

B2 Parque
Instituto (2)

Las Palmas
Avellaneda

U. San Vicente
Esc. Pte. Roca
Racing

Talleres

San Lorenzo
Atl. Carlos Paz
Universitario
Las Flores
Huracan

Dep. Lasallano
Villa Azalais
Dep. Atalaya (1)
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(1) Suspendido por inferioridad numérica de D. Atalaya

PROMEDIOS

Equipos 2014
Arg. Penarol 49/22
Talleres 48/22
Instituto (2) 33/22
Belgrano 42/22
Las Flores 36/22
Gral. Paz Juniors (1) 0/0
Racing 0/0
Huracan 0/0
Almte. Brown 0/0
Dep. Atalaya (1) 28/22
Las Palmas 32/22
U. San Vicente 23/22
Atl. Carlos Paz 28/22
All Boys (2) 36/22
B2 Parque 21/22
Avellaneda 32/22
Escuela Pte. Roca 25/22
San Lorenzo 29/22
Universitario 24/22
Libertad 30/22
Dep. Lasallano 24/22
Villa Azalais 28/22
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2015
48/22
40/22
36/22
35/22
43/22
34/22
0/0
0/0
33/22
43/22
29/22
43/22
38/22
32/22
28/22
16/22
23/22
33/22
24/22
26/22
29/22
24/22
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2016
26/16
26/16
34/15
25/16
17/16
24/15
25/16
25/16
25/16
16/15
27117
20/16
20/16
16/15
30/16
28/16
28/16
13/16
26/16
15/16
9/16
6/16
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Total
123/60
114/60
103/59
101/60

94/60
58/37
25/16
25/16
58/38
87/59
88/60
86/60
86/60
84/59
79/60
76/60
76/60
75/60
74/60
71/60
62/60
58/60
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2) Postergado

Promedio
2.050
1.900
1.746
1.683
1.567
1.568
1.563
1.563
1.526
1.475
1.467
1.433
1.433
1.424
1.317
1.267
1.267
1.250
1.233
1.183
1.033
0.967

(1) Suspendido por inferioridad numérica de D. Atalaya (2) Postergado



